' \/DE Priif- und Zertifizierungsinstitut
ZEICHENGENEHMIGUNG
MAfrKS LICENCE
ist berechtigt. fr lr ihr Produkt /
is authorized to use for their product
Kabelverschraubung f0r elektr ische Instal lat ion, metrisch
Cable gland for alectrical installation, metric
die hier abgebildeten markenrechtlich geschiitzten Zeichen

Name/Anschrift des Ausstellers:
P(oduktbezeichnung:
Typenbezeichnung:
Zeichengenehmigungsausweis Nr.
Aktenzeichen
Kabelverschraubung fUr elektrische Installation, metrisch
M 12 ;  M  16 ;  M  2O;  M  25 ;  M  32 ;  M  4O;  M  5O;  M  63
1 3 1 2 1 0
2232600-14e2-OOOZ | 44582 FG33 / Sl
(Od, Dlruml {A€ch(lwbft'tdlidr Ur*c.sh.ifr (kl Au$te0€l8l
The designarcd product is in conformity with Lhe European Directive:
73/23/EEC
irtcluding amendments
'Council Directive of 19 February lg73 on the harmonization of the laws of theMember sfares telating to elecirical equipment aeiiiiii ri/ ii"-*nnin certain
voltage limits".
Full compliance with the standards listed below proves the conformity of the designated product
with the provisions of the above-mentiorted EC Directive:.
DIN EN 50262 (VDE O619):2OO2.09; EN f0262:rgs8 + A1:2OO.l
The vDE Testitlg and certification lnstitute (EU tdentification No. 0g66l, Merianstr. 2g, D-6go6g
Offenbach, has tested and certified the product granting the VDE Licence for the mark(s) asdisplayed.
/ssuer's name and address:
Prpcluct:
Type designation:
Licence No.
File Reference
(Pl&, Oltet
Cable gland for electrical instaltation, metric
M ' 1 2 ;  M  1 6 ;  M  2 o ;  M  2 5 ;  M  3 2 ;  M  4 0 ;  M  5 0 ;  M  6 3
1  3 1  2 1 0
2232600-1492-00A2 | 44582 FG33 / Sl
{Legllly binding lbnrw€ ot (h9 b{nrl
VDE PrOf- und Zertifizierungsinstitut
VDE Testing and Certification lnstitute
Meilanstrasse 28' D€3069 Offenbacft
rer. (+4e) (06e) s3064_jlig.lqll 8306-765' e-rnail: pi.Bl-1@vde'com
5qa9319A-3131.03
Genehmigungsausweis Nr-:
Marks Licene No;
131210
F t r u r n  f i i r  V e a m o r t c  d e g I  s p a c c
Aktenzei:hen:
File reference:
2232600-1192402
f e s e t f v e d  l o f  t t o t a s  O l  t h s V D E  l t t : t t t i u l . :
Form AUe F316A
Hersteller
Manufacfurer
Seite 1 von 2 I Page 1 of 2
Autoau-Ubersicht t Constructionaldata
1 . 2 Fertigungsstfitte(n)
Manu{acturing srfe(s)
2.1 Produktbezeichnung
Product designation
: Metrische Kabelverschraubungen fiir elektrische Installatiorren
M etri c .c qb le g I a n ds f ci r e t e c*l c a I i nst a I I ati o rt s
nac*r .
' -
DiN EN 50 n2 ' '. \DE 0619
according ta
2.2 Typenbezeichnung
Type design#ion
I Ml2,1v116, M20, M25, Mii;M10, M50' M63.
' . '. ..''::
2_3 Schutzart
Degnee of protection
: lP6E,5 bar.30 min.
l::r:1
2.4 Temperaturbereich
Temperatute nnie
:  - 2 A l + 6 5 " C .
2.5 Aus{iihrung') '
Design')
:' 'EI '" riiit Zug'€nttastung'
'
with cable anchorage
ohnd'Zu$entlastung
withou( cabte anchorage
f],.-',
2.6 Werlcstoff cter Verscfiraubung
Material ot cable gland
: PA 6, Farbe RAL 7001, 7035, 9005 und 5012
2.7 Werkstoff der Dichtung
Materialof gaskel
: Neopren
2.8 Werkstoff der Gegenmutter
Material of locknut
Fax 6mis par : +33 3 87 5? 39 92? S . I - B  A . D . R  C I A L  F R
Klassifikation
C/asstlica0bn
83/95/95 15:31 Ps:  IB/ IB
3-1 B i t t e  u n t e r e  T a b e l l e  a u s f i i l l e n
P / e a s e  f i l l  o t t t  t a b l e  b e l o v t ,
A